Certificate of Conformity
SGS Tecnos, S.A.U. C/ Trespaderne, 29 - 28042 Madrid
This certificate is issued by SGS under its General Conditions
for Product Certification at www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.
The status and validity of the certificate can be checked scanning the
QR code above included or through the following web link.
This document cannot be reproduced partially
No. 230039RECO17-B-CER

calogero_lana
Calo-signature-foncee
Identification: Type Designation:
SOFAR 250KTLX0, SOFAR 330KTLX0,
SOFAR 333KTLX0, SOFAR 350KTLX0,
SOFAR 330KTLX1, SOFAR 333KTLX1,
SOFAR 350KTLX1
Continued on page 0002
Tested acc. to: EN 300328 V 2.2.2:2019
EN 301489-1 V 2.2.3:2019
EN 301489-17 V 3.2.4:2020
EN 50412-2-1:2005
Shenzhen SOFARSOLAR Co., Ltd.
11/F., Gaoxinqi TechnologyBuilding
No.67 Area, Xingdong Community
Xin'an Sub-district, Bao'an District
Shenzhen City
Guangdong
P.R. China
The CE marking may only be used if all relevant and effective EC Directives are complied with.
This certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above mentioned product.
This is to certify that the tested sample is in conformity with all provisions of Article 3 of Council
Directive 2014/53/EU. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production and does not per-
mit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity. The holder of the certificate is authorized to use
this certificate as part of the technical documentation and in combination with the EC Declaration of
Conformity.
Certification Body
Date 13.12.2023
Tongle Lee
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Phone:(+49/221)806-1371 Fax:(+49/221)806-3935 e-mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com http://www.tuv.com/safety
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
EC Council Directive 2014/53/EU
of Radio Equipment
Registration No.: AT 50608549 0001
Report No.: CN2322CD 001
Holder:
Product: PV-Inverter
(Solar Grid-tied Inverter)
Identification: as page 0001 Continuation
Serial No.: n.a.
Remark: Refer to test report CN2322CD 001 for details.
Tested acc. to: EN 50561-1:2013
EN 62109-1:2010
EN 62109-2:2011
EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019
EN IEC 61000-6-4:2019
EN IEC 62311:2020
Shenzhen SOFARSOLAR Co., Ltd.
11/F., Gaoxinqi TechnologyBuilding
No.67 Area, Xingdong Community
Xin'an Sub-district, Bao'an District
Shenzhen City
Guangdong
P.R. China
The CE marking may only be used if all relevant and effective EC Directives are complied with.
This certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above mentioned product.
This is to certify that the tested sample is in conformity with all provisions of Article 3 of Council
Directive 2014/53/EU. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production and does not per-
mit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity. The holder of the certificate is authorized to use
this certificate as part of the technical documentation and in combination with the EC Declaration of
Conformity.
Certification Body
Date 13.12.2023
Tongle Lee
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Phone:(+49/221)806-1371 Fax:(+49/221)806-3935 e-mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com http://www.tuv.com/safety
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
EC Council Directive 2014/53/EU
of Radio Equipment
Registration No.: AT 50608549 0002